
 

 

 
  

 
DETAILS OF FEE 

Amity Registration No. :MBA (A&FB)/2019/NS/1008 

Amity Form No. : 7804489 

Date : 25 Mar 2019 

Name : Sri Vidhya A P 

Father's Name : A.Panchatcharam 

Mother's Name : P.Sumathi 

Programme Name : MBA (Agriculture & Food Business) 

Name of Institute : Amity Institute of Organic Agriculture 

Admission Category: NS 

Batch : 2019-2021 
 

 
 

 
Semester 

 

Academic 

Fees 

(in Rs.) 

 

 
Academic Security 

(Refundable Amount in Rs.) 

 

 
Hostel Fees 

(in Rs.) Annually 

 

Hostel Security 

(Refundable Amount in 

Rs.) 

 

 
Total Payable 

Amount (in Rs.) 

 

Semester 1 On 

Admission 

 

110000 
 

20000 
 

85000.00 
 

10000.00 
 

225000 

 

Semester 2 
 

110000 
 

0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

110000 

 

Semester 3 
 

115500 
 

0 
 

# 
 

0.00 
 

115500 

 

Semester 4 
 

115500 
 

0 
 

# 
 

0.00 
 

115500 

 

 
Dates for payment of fee installments from semester 2 onwards will be notified by the University Headquarters. 

# Contingent upon hostel  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 27 Apr 2019 


