

DETAILS OF FEE

Amity Registration No. :MBA (A&FB)/2019/NS/1008 Amity Form No. : 7804489 Date : 25 Mar 2019 Name : Sri Vidhya A P Father's Name : A.Panchatcharam Mother's Name : P.Sumathi Programme Name : MBA (Agriculture & Food Business) Name of Institute : Amity Institute of Organic Agriculture Admission Category: NS Batch : 2019-2021

Semester	Academic Fees (in Rs.)	Academic Security (Refundable Amount in Rs.)	Hostel Fees (in Rs.) Annually	Hostel Security (Refundable Amount in Rs.)	Total Payable Amount (in Rs.)
Semester 1 On Admission	110000	20000	85000.00	10000.00	225000
Semester 2	110000	0	0.00	0.00	110000
Semester 3	115500	0	#	0.00	115500
Semester 4	115500	0	#	0.00	115500

Dates for payment of fee installments from semester 2 onwards will be notified by the University Headquarters. **# Contingent upon hostel**

27 Apr 2019